
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
November  20, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202540351

202431565

202541672

202542085

202536156

202537975

202294971

202311083

202535033

202538134

4 APPLETON AV

55 CHUMASERO DR

155 HYDE ST

155 HYDE ST

47 KIRKWOOD AV

174 LEXINGTON ST

103 RIVAS AV

2590 SACRAMENTO ST

410 SHRADER ST

410 SHRADER ST

WOOD EUGENIA

PARKMERCED OWNER LLC

GOLDEN TIGER LLC

GOLDEN TIGER LLC

BONNER KOFI SAMPANEY & MOOR

FRANCHISE INVESTMENT PROPER

PARKMERCED OWNER LLC

H E I R PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

THOMAS VICTORIA B

THOMAS VICTORIA B

Vos

Mak

Lee

Lee

Chierici

Barber

Mak

Mar

Grady

Grady

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases

52 ROSCOE ST Vos TOY ANDREW W 202537126

Total Cases: 1


