

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: November 20, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
4 APPLETON AV	Vos	WOOD EUGENIA	202540351		
55 CHUMASERO DR	Mak	PARKMERCED OWNER LLC	202431565		
155 HYDE ST	Lee	GOLDEN TIGER LLC	202541672		
155 HYDE ST	Lee	GOLDEN TIGER LLC	202542085		
47 KIRKWOOD AV	Chierici	BONNER KOFI SAMPANEY & MOOF	202536156		
174 LEXINGTON ST	Barber	FRANCHISE INVESTMENT PROPEF	202537975		
103 RIVAS AV	Mak	PARKMERCED OWNER LLC	202294971		
2590 SACRAMENTO ST	Mar	H E I R PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC	202311083		
410 SHRADER ST	Grady	THOMAS VICTORIA B	202535033		
410 SHRADER ST	Grady	THOMAS VICTORIA B	202538134		
					Total Cases: 10
<b>Continued Cases</b>					
52 ROSCOE ST	Vos	TOY ANDREW W	202537126		
					Total Cases: 1